
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00116, Lenore

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-12  0.2 Mi. W of Clearwater-NezPerce Line

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,468

 3,646
 3,022

Nez Perce (35)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 1,719

 1,820
 1,465

 1,749

 1,825
 1,558

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 3,409

W DIR - - - - - - 1,671

E DIR - - - - - - 1,738

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2,999 3,495 - - - 4,205 3,483

1,652 1,808 - - - 1,993 1,642

1,347 1,687 - - - 2,212 1,841

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

2,820 3,219 3,357 3,556 3,713 4,287 3,350

1,409 1,638 1,723 1,815 1,859 2,092 1,682

1,411 1,581 1,634 1,741 1,854 2,195 1,668

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

2,725 3,416 3,581 3,594 3,826 4,107 3,334

1,550 1,714 1,818 1,819 1,918 1,939 1,650

1,175 1,702 1,763 1,775 1,908 2,168 1,684

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

2,635 3,260 3,465 3,519 3,606 4,111 2,985

1,495 1,640 1,766 1,783 1,800 2,004 1,486

1,140 1,620 1,699 1,736 1,806 2,107 1,499

30 31 - - - - -

2,484 3,168 - - - - -

1,338 1,628 - - - - -

1,146 1,540 - - - - -

MADW 2,733 3,312 3,468 3,556 3,715 4,178 3,312

STDEV 194 138 112 38 110 86 192

DAYFAC 1.27 1.05 1.00 0.98 0.93 0.83 1.05
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